FY 2024 State and Local Cybersecurity Grant Program (SLCGP) Awardees

SLCGP - Local and Tribal Governments Awarded

Alameda COE $250,000
Alta Loma $50,000
Brawley Elementary $250,000
Cabirillo Community College $250,000
Centinela Valley Union $250,000
Chaffey Joint Union $248,000
City of California City $250,000
City of Davis $250,000
City of Glendale $250,000
City of Los Angeles $250,000
City of Manteca $250,000
City of Mission Viejo $171,990
City of Pasadena $225,000
City of Pittsburg $250,000
City of Riverside $250,000
City of Sacramento $250,000
City of San Gabriel $219,470
City of Santa Rosa $250,000
City of Watsonville $250,000
Costa Mesa Sanitary $195,894
Cosumnes Community Services $224,910
El Dorado COE $250,000
El Dorado Hills Community Service $201,000
Foothill-De-Anza Community College $250,000
Hidden Valley Lake Community Services $250,000
Jurupa Community Services $250,000
La Canada Irrigation $168,013
La Habra Water District $216,349
La Jolla Band of Luiseno Indians $250,000
La Puente Valley Water $213,392
Laguna Beach County Water $191,996
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary $250,000
Liberty Rural County Fire Protection $250,000
Linden-Peters Rural Fire Protection $185,850
Livermore Area Recreation and Park $234,030
Madera County Superintendent $250,000
Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control $216,000
Marina Coast Water $215,002
McKinleyville Community Services $250,000
Midway City Sanitary $250,000
Mission Springs Water $246,100
Modesto City Schools $250,000
Mokelumne Rural Fire $250,000
Monterey One Water $200,000
OC Mosquito and Vector $85,000




FY 2024 State and Local Cybersecurity Grant Program (SLCGP) Awardees

Omnitrans $155,000
Oroville Region Sewerage Commission $78,807
Otay Water $249,964
Pauma Valley Community Services $244,000
Phelan Pinon Hills Community Services $128,214
Rainbow Municipal Water $179,791
Ramona Municpal Water $227,213
Rancho California Water $250,000
Reclamation District 900 $54,572
Resource Conservation District of Tehama County $248,435
Rincon del Diablo Municipal Water $248,316
Running Springs Water $157,744
Sacramento COE $200,000
San Bernardino City Unified $176,620
San Bernardino Superintendent $167,500
San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation $32,935
San Diego County Regional Airport $60,000
San Diego County Water Authority $250,000
San Mateo County Mosquito and Vector Control $184,000
Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority $250,000
Santa Clarita Community College $200,000
Santa Cruz Port $129,120
Santa Fe Irrigation $250,000
Santa Ynez Band of Chumash Indians $250,000
Sonoma County Water $250,000
South Placer Fire $100,000
South San Joaquin Irrigation $220,000
South Tahoe Public Utility $187,300
Southern Cascades Community Services $67,555
Spalding Community Services $75,278
Sutter County Superintendent $65,640
Tahoe City Public Utility $90,000
Three Valleys Municipal Water $250,000
Trabuco Canyon Water $250,000
Tri-Dam Project 1 $178,519
Truckee Sanitary $210,000
United Water Conservation $247,500
Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water $31,369
Vallecitos Water $90,000
Vandenberg Village Community Services $30,400
Ventura County Air Pollution Control $47,250
Washington Township Health Care $71,730
Washington Unified $250,000
Water Replenishment District of Southern California $200,000
Waterloo-Morada Rural Fire Protection $196,350
West Basin Municipal Water $250,000
West Kern Water $29,400




FY 2024 State and Local Cybersecurity Grant Program (SLCGP) Awardees

West Valley Water1 $250,000
Westlands Water $247,500
Woodbridge Rural County Fire Protection $120,015
Yorba Linda Water $248,994
Yurok Tribe $250,000
SLCGP - State Agencies Awarded
Allen Hancock Community College $125,525
Cal Prison Industry Authority : CPIA $150,000
California Community Colleges Chancellor's Office (CCCCO) $250,000
California Exposition and State Fair: Cal Expo $242,288
CSU Fullerton $250,000
CSU Long Beach $249,000
Department of Education $150,000
Department of Parks and Recreation (Proposal #1) $250,000
Emergency Medical Services Authority $250,000
Superior Court of California, County of Los Angeles $250,000
Superior Court of California, County of San Francisco $162,178
The Regents of the University of California, Agriculture and

Natural Resources $249,452
UC Riverside $250,000
UC San Francisco $250,000
UC Santa Cruz $250,000
UCLA $250,000






